

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1692/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2006 in STRN No. 53/2004 & STRN No. 55/2004 & STRN No. 574/2004 & STRN No. 575/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

M/S P.C.MALPANI AND COMPANY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Aman Hingorani, Adv.

Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.

for M/s. Hingorani & Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

d on the SLP Printing dispensed with. The appeal shall be hear

paperbook. Parties may file additional documents from the record, if any, wit

hin six

weeks. Original record shall be requisitioned.

Tag on with C.A. Nos. 3886-3888/2003.

In the meantime, if the Issue notice on the prayer for interim relief.

be recovered till further appellant has paid 50% of the tax, the balance shall not

orders from this Court.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master