

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3886-3888 OF 2003

M/S. P.C. MALPANI & CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NOS. 3140 & 3141 of 2004 - With office report

Civil Appeal NO. 664 of 2007

Civil Appeal NOS. 7608 & 7609 of 2004 - With office report

Date: 03/03/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Dr. Aman Hingorani, Adv.
Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv. for
M/S. Hingorani & Associates, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. TLV. Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Ms. Sindhu P.V., Adv

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Dr. Aman Hingorani, Adv.

Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv. for

M/S. Hingorani & Associates, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERDr. Aman Hingorani, Advocate, appearing for the appellant
commenced arguments at 3-45 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for
the day.

List on 17th March, 2009 as part-heard

(S. Thapar) (Madhu Saxena)

PS to Registrar Court Master